
College of Education & Allied Professions Program Coordinator Database- Updated 8/17/23 
Associate Dean: Lee Nickles, lnickles@wcu.edu, x3299 

 

Undergraduate Programs 
Teacher Education Program Coordinators: 

• Birth-Kindergarten (BK) – Cathy Grist, clgrist@wcu.edu, x2272 
• Elementary (K-6)– Melissa Faetz, mkfaetz@wcu.edu,  
• Middle Grades (6-9) – Holly Pinter, hhpinter@wcu.edu, x3351 
• Secondary (9-12) & Special Subjects (K-12) – Pam Buskey, pbuskey@wcu.edu, x3342 
• Inclusive Education – Tammy Barron, tlbarron@wcu.edu, x2990 
• Health and PE (K-12) – Amy Stringer, astringer@wcu.edu, x3290  
• Coaching Minor – Dan Grube, dgrube@wcu.edu, x3322 
• Health Liberal Studies & Health and Wellness Concentration- Gayle Maddox, gwells@wcu.edu, x2428 
• Adaptive Minor – Karena Cooper-Duffy, kcooper@wcu.edu, x3285 
• SPED Minor – Kelly Kelley, kkelley@wcu.edu, x3298 
• Call Me MiSTER – Charmion Rush, cbrush@wcu.edu, x3392  
 

Allied Professions Program Coordinators: 
• Parks and Recreation Management – Callie Schultz, csschultz@wcu.edu, x3844 
• Psychology, Recruitment & Advising – Annie Wilson, amwilson@wcu.edu, x2938 
• Leadership Minor – Dustin Evatt, devatt@wcu.edu, x2115 
• Social Justice Minor – Callie Schultz, csschultz@wcu.edu, x3488 
• Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion – Sarah Minnis, sminnis@wcu.edu, x3464 

 
Graduate Programs 
Teacher Education Program Coordinators: 

• Special Education (K-12) – Karena Cooper-Duffy, kcooper@wcu.edu, x3285 
• MAED, Elementary (K-6), Middle Grades (6-9)– Jennifer Barrett-Tatum, jabarrett@wcu.edu, x3349 
• MAT, STEM & TESOL – Jennifer Barrett-Tatum, jabarrett@wcu.edu, x3349 
 

Allied Professions Program Coordinators: 
• Clinical Psychology – David Solomon, dsolomon@wcu.edu, x3360 
• Educational Leadership – Emily Virtue, evirtue@wcu.edu, x3371 
• Higher Education Student Affairs – Yancey Gulley, nygully@wcu.edu, x3372 
• Human Resources – John Sherlock, sherlock@wcu.edu, x3380 
• School Administration and Post-Masters Certificate – Heidi Von Dohlen, hbvondohlen@wcu.edu, x7310 
• School Counseling – Melodie Frick, mhfrick@wcu.edu, x6564 
• Clinical Mental Health Counseling – Melodie Frick, mhfrick@wcu.edu, x6564 
• Experiential and Outdoor Education – Andrew Bobilya, ajbobilya@email.wcu.edu, x3326 
• School Psychology – Lori Unruh, lunruh@wcu.edu, x2738 
• Doctorate of Psychology- Jonathan Campbell, jmcampbell@wcu.edu, x3332 

College of Arts and Sciences  
Associate Dean: TBD 
Teacher Education Program Coordinators: 

• Undergraduate Comprehensive Science [biology, chemistry, earth sciences, or physics]–  
       Frank Forcino, flforcino@wcu.edu, x2888 

• Undergraduate English – Michael Boatright, mdboatright@email.wcu.edu, x3919 
• Undergraduate Social Sciences – Luke Manget, tmanget@wcu.edu, x3838 
• Undergraduate Math –Nathan Borchelt, naborchelt@wcu.edu, x2484 
• TESOL Certificate/Minor – Erin Callahan, eecallahan@wcu.edu, x3925 
• Graduate MAT & MAED English Ed concentration– Laura Wright, lwright@wcu.edu, x3927 

 
David Orr Belcher College of Fine & Performing Arts 
Associate Dean: Jane Hughes, jmhughes@wcu.edu, x2155 
Assistant Dean: Travis Bennett, tbennett@wcu.edu, x3957 
 
Teacher Education Program Coordinators: 

• Undergraduate Music – Jeananne Nichols, nicholsj@wcu.edu, x7242 
• Undergraduate and Graduate Art – Erin Tapley, etapley@wcu.edu, x3598 

 
College of Health and Human Sciences 
Associate Dean: C.Y. Wang, cwang@email.wcu.edu, x7271  
 
Professional Education Program Coordinators: 

• School Social Work – Tonya Westbrook, twestbrook@wcu.edu, x2194 
• Communication Science Disorders (Speech-Language, K-12) – Leigh Odom, kmodom@wcu.edu, x3834 
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